
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded=
2008/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200806300002
64800

06/30/2008
11:52:57 AM

PRICE APRIL OATHS OF
OFFICE

WILTON CITY
OF
MUNICIPAL
COURT
CLERK

200806090002
32420

06/09/2008
09:10:27 AM

PHELPS
FRANCES L

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

200806020002
20880

06/02/2008
11:54:43 AM

KENDRICK
JAMES
EUGENE JR

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BOLDING,
MICHELLE
NICOLE

200806090002
32410

06/09/2008
09:08:33 AM

HARRIS
GEORGE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

200806090002
32400

06/09/2008
09:07:38 AM

EBERT
CECELIA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

200806300002
66040

06/30/2008
02:55:37 PM

HIGGINBOTHA
M CANDIS
ELAINE

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

200806130002
42910

06/13/2008
02:41:32 PM

GRAND
LODGE OF
F&AM OF
ALABAMA

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BUCK CREEK
LODGE NO
410 F&AM

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200806260002
60800

06/26/2008
11:14:03 AM

WEAVER
MARGARET

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

200806300002
66010

06/30/2008
02:36:10 PM

S E BELCHER
JR PRIVATE
FOUNDATION
NO 3

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

SYNOVUS
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

200806300002
66010

06/30/2008
02:36:10 PM

SYNOVUS
TRUST
COMPANY
DBA

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

S E BELCHER
JR PRIVATE
FOUNDATION
NO 3


