Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806300002 64800	06/30/2008 11:52:57 AM	PRICE APRIL		OATHS OF OFFICE	WILTON CITY OF MUNICIPAL COURT CLERK						
200806090002	06/09/2008 09:10:27 AM	PHELPS FRANCES L		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT						
200806020002 20880	06/02/2008 11:54:43 AM	KENDRICK JAMES EUGENE JR		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BOLDING, MICHELLE NICOLE						
200806090002 32410	06/09/2008 09:08:33 AM	HARRIS GEORGE		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT						
200806090002 32400	06/09/2008 09:07:38 AM	EBERT CECELIA		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT						
200806300002 66040	06/30/2008 02:55:37 PM	HIGGINBOTHA M CANDIS ELAINE		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS						
200806130002 42910	06/13/2008 02:41:32 PM	GRAND LODGE OF F&AM OF ALABAMA		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BUCK CREEK LODGE NO 410 F&AM						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200806260002 60800	06/26/2008 11:14:03 AM	WEAVER MARGARET		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT						
200806300002 66010	06/30/2008 02:36:10 PM	S E BELCHER JR PRIVATE FOUNDATION NO 3		MISC INSTRUMENT S	SYNOVUS TRUST COMPANY DBA						
200806300002 66010	06/30/2008 02:36:10 PM	SYNOVUS TRUST COMPANY DBA		MISC INSTRUMENT S	S E BELCHER JR PRIVATE FOUNDATION NO 3						